1

Sl. No.

Title of the Paper Name of the Author/s Department of the Teacher

Bird watch at
Jalangi:Avian
diversity and
seasonal
abundance with
the river Jalangi,
Nadia (WB)

Monojit Ray Chemistry

Bacteriological Monojit Ray Chemistry
studies of Jalangi

river water in

different seasons

with special

reference to

human uses

Name of the journal Year of Publication ISBN/ISSN

Indian Journal of 2017 2394-1391
Biology
Open eyes, Indian 2016 2249-4332

journal of social
science, literature,
commerce and allied
areas



Regeneration of  Niloy Kar Chaudhuri
ketones from

semi carbazones

in solid state on

wet silica

supported ceric

ammonium

nitrate under

microwave

irradiation

Role of quality Niloy Kar Chaudhuri
enhancement and
sustainance

Best practices in  Niloy Kar Chaudhuri
quality

enhancement and

sustainance

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Vision

Vision

Vision

2015

2016

2016

2348-7631

2348-7631

2348-7631



On Subhajit Guha
Automorphism of

labeled Simple

Connected graph

from Prescribed

Degrees

Confusion and Sukalyan Som
diffusion of colour

images with

multiple chaotic

maps and chaos

based

pseudorandom

binary number

generator

Computer Science

Computer Science

Journal of Global
Research in
Computer Science

Nonlinear dynamics

Jun-14

2015

2229-317X

0924-090X



Global finanancial Abhijit Kundu Commerce
crisis foreign

portfolio,

investment and

volatility: Impact

analysis on select

South East Asian

markets

Risk return Abhijit Kundu Commerce
dynamics of the

Indian stock

market around

the dates of the

union budgets

Finance India

BESC journal of
commerce and
management

2017

2015

0970-3772

2395-4639



10

11

Global finanancial Abhijit Kundu
crisis foreign

portfolio,

investment and

volatility: A

comparative

Impact analysis of

Indonesia and

India

Revisiting Maruf Rahaman &
ownership and Abhijit Kundu
performance of

banks of India

Commerce

Commerce

SIT journal of
management

Business perspective

2016

2015

2349-6894

0975-0746



12

13

Analysing long run Abhijit Kundu Commerce
performance of ly

returns: Evidence

from India

monelect initial

public offerings u

Job attrition in the Kallol Saha Commerce
Indian Business

Process

Management

(BPM) industry:

Exploring the

reasons and the

possible remidial

actions

Vision: The journal of
business perspective

Vision

2016

2018

0972-2629

2348-7631



14

15

Cropinsurance, = Rupam Mukherjee
financial inclusion

and growth of rice

production in

India

Socioeconomic Debaprasad Sarkar
explanation of

less wealthy-

wealthy gap in

child under

nutrition in India

Economics

Economics

Journal of business
and economic issues

Journal of business
and economic issues

2016

2016

0974-9144

0974-9144



16

17

18

Socioeconomic Debaprasad Sarkar
determinants of

child under

nutrition in India:

Evidence from

national family

health survey-lll

The NITI Aayog: A Debaprasad Sarkar
new hope for

better financial

federalism in India

Need for Debaprasad Sarkar
comprehensive

assessment

system for quality

education

Economics

Economics

Economics

Journal of Economics
(Vidyasagar
University)

Vision

Vision

2014

2015

2016

0975-8003

2348-7631

2348-7631



19

20

Operationalization Debaprasad Sarkar
and evaluation of

communiy

participation

within primary

health care

system of West

Bengal

Is quality of life of Debaprasad Sarkar
mother a central

cause for child

under nutrition: A

study in north 24

parganas

Economics

Economics

Journal of business
and economic issues

Vision

2017

2017

0974-9144

2348-7631



21

22

23

Impact of river Debaprasad Sarkar
bank erosion: A

case study

Prospect of Debaprasad Sarkar
developing

countries as
future leaders in
the world
economy: A
review

Impact of goods  Sanchita Roy
and service tax

(GST) on Indian

economy: Some

highlights

Economics

Economics

Economics

The Australian 2017
journal of disaster
and trauma studies

Vision 2018

Vision 2018

1174-4707

2348-7631

2348-7631



24

25

26

Attitude of Maran Bandhu Education
students towardas Majumdar
research in higher

studies
Early chiidhood Maran Bandhu Education
care and Majumdar

education for
universalization of
elementary
education in India

Factors of internet Rebati Mani Samal Education
knowledge of

undergraduate

students: An

investigation

International journal
of research

Edulight journal

Research directions

2017

2017

2018

2348-6848

2278-9545

2321-5488



27

28

Exploring the link Rebati Mani Samal Education
between personal

values and

adjustment

pattern

Evolution of Priyadarshi Majumdar Electronics
entanglement

towards criticality

in the XY model in

a quantum phase

transition induced

by a quench

Research directions

Physical Reviews A

2018

2015

2321-5488

050-2947



29

29

Estimation of Rama Das
calorie intake

level from primary

food: A study on

school going girls

Elucidating health Rama Das
perception: The
socioeconomic

and ecological

interpretation

Food and Nutrition

Food and Nutrition

Internation journal 2014
of agricultural and

food science

technology

International journal 2018
of physiology,

nutrition and

physical education

2249-3050

2456-0057



30

31

32

General hygiene  Rama Das
perception of

schoolgoing girl:

the social

ecological

interpretation

Phytochemicals As Sutripta Sarkar
modulators of M1-

M2 Macrophages

in inflamation

A survey on Sutripta Sarkar
Arsenic affected
areas of Bengal

Food and Nutrition

Food and Nutrition

Food and Nutrition

IOSR journal of
pharmacy

Oncotarget

Vision

2018

2018

2017

2319-4219

1949-2553

2348-7631



33

Comparative Paramita Barman
studies on the

nutritional quality

of different

varities of

bannana blossoms

cultivated in West

Bengal, India

Food and Nutrition

Vision

2017

2348-7631



34

35

Comparative Susmita Roy
study on plant

derived natural

compounds and

established

inhibitors of P-

Glycoprotein of

mouse and human

using molecular

Docking

Antidiabeticand  Susmita Roy
anti hyperlipidimic

potential of basil:

A commonly used

herb in India

Food and Nutrition

Food and Nutrition

International journal
of pharmacy and
biological sciences

Vision

2018

2017

2321-3272

2348-7631



36

37

38

Nutritional status Susmita Roy
of tribes in Pelling:
Asocioeconomic

survey

Alterating source Ina Mukherjee
of food: Jackfruit
seeds

Studies on Debashree Ghosh
nutritional and

phytochemical

profiles of

fermented

sourdough

Food and Nutrition

Food and Nutrition

Food and Nutrition

Vision

Vision

Journal of surface
science technology

2018

2017

2016

2348-7631

2348-7631

0976-1893



39

40

41

Kinetics of
conversion of cow
milk and soy milk
curd to gels by
fermentation
process at acid pH

Process of
fortification of
cow milk curd
with beta-
carotene
producing sweet
potato

Enzyme-aided
extraction of
carotenoids from
pumpkin tissues

Debashree Ghosh

Debashree Ghosh

Debashree Ghosh

Food and Nutrition

Food and Nutrition

Food and Nutrition

Journal of surface
science technology

Journal of national
health and food
engineering

Indian Chemical
Engineer

2016

2016

2015

0976-1893

2373-4310

0019-4506



42

43

Fortification and Debashree Ghosh
comparative

analysis of

nutrients in

fermented milk

products

Comparative Debashree Ghosh
studies on

phytochemical

constituents of

different parts of

moringa oleifera

Food and Nutrition International journal 2018
of scientific and
enginnering research

Food and Nutrition International journal 2018
of research and
analytical reviews

2348-1269

2229-5518



44

45

46

Nutritional and Debashree Ghosh
phytochemical

profile analysis of

fermented

sourdough

A review on Rakhi De Sharma
special therapies

for differently

abled individuals

Radiosensitization Rakhi De Sharma
effect of ellagic

acid on growth of

hepatocellular

carcinoma: An in

vitro study

Food and Nutrition

Food and Nutrition

Food and Nutrition

Vision

Vision

Scientific reports

2018

2018

2017

2348-7631

2348-7631

2045-2322



47

Alteration of Rakhi De Sharma
duodenal
morphology and
redox signalling
events by
reactive oxygen
species generated
after whole body
gamma radiation
and its prevention
by ferulic acid

Food and Nutrition

Free Radical
Research

2017

1071-5762



48

Protective effect
of coconut water
concentrate and
its active
component
shikimic acid
against
hydroperoxide
mediated
oxidative stress
through

suppression of N F-

KB and activation
of Nrf-2 pathways

Rakhi De Sharma

Food and Nutrition

Journal of
ethnopharmacology

2014

0378-8741



49

50

Seabuckthron leaf Rakhi De Sharma

extract
ameliorates the
gamma radiation
mediated DNA
damage and
hepatic alteration

Kumartuli the Pijush k Mondal
biggest pottery

town- A

socioeconomic

appraisal with

special reference

to pottery

industry

Food and Nutrition

Geography

Indian Journal of 2014
experimental Biology

Asian academic 2018
research journal of

social science and

humanities

0019-5189

2278-859X



51

52

Livelihood of
former jute
workers in around
Titagarh jute mill
area

Pijush k Mondal

Parent perception Pijush k Mondal
on present

education system

and

extradependency

on tution teachers-

A case study of

Barasat

municipality north

24 parganas

Geography

Geography

International journal 2018
of scientific research
and management

Asian academic 2017
research journal of

social science and

humanities

2349-5138

2278-859X



53

54

Private vs public  Pijush k Mondal Geography
schoolin the

present scenario

of basic education-

A case study of

Barasat

municipality north

24 parganas

Private vs public  Pijush k Mondal Geography
school in the

present scenario

of secondary

education- A case

study of Barasat

municipality north

24 parganas

International journal 2017
of scientific research
and management

International journal 2017
of interdisciplinary

and

multidisciplenary

studies

2321-3418

2519-7908



55

56

Socioeconomic Indira Samajdar Geography
status and Gangopadhyay
utilization of

Gazna Baor- A
case study of
Swarupnagar
block district
North 24 parganas
, WB

A Indira Samajdar Geography
geoenvironmental Gangopadhyay

study of Anjana-

An endengered

wetland in

Krishnanagar 1

Block, WB

Geographical review
of India

Indian Journal of
Spatial Science

2016

2016

0375-6386

2249-4316



57

58

The invisible Pinki Sahoo Mondal
population of
Indian cities

potential resoruce Pinki Sahoo Mondal
utilization and

management-a

geo informatic

appraisal in md

bazar block

,birbhum dist, WB

Geography

Geography

Eastern Geographer

practicising
geographer

2014

2014

0973-7642

0975-3850



59

Strategies for Pinki Sahoo Mondal
agricultural

development in

the

chronicallyflood

affected Ghatal

Block of Paschim

Medinipur,WB

Geography

Geographical review
of India

2014

0375-6386



60

Role of handloom Pinki Sahoo Mandal
cottage industry

in the

developmental

spectrum of

Bishnupur

Municipality of

Bankura district

WB: an analytical

appraoch

Geography

Global Journal of
research analysis

2016

2277-8160



61

The significane of Pinki Sahoo Mandal Geography
terracota cottage

industry in the

socio economic

livelyhood of

people- a case

study of Bankura

Terracota Craft

Hub

International journal
of current research

2016

0975-833X



62

63

Understanding Pinki Sahoo Mandal Geography
economic

development of

Bishnupur

municipalitythrou

gh cottage

industrial

activities: A

comparative

approach

Social Sutapa Saha Geography
vulnerability

analysis of urban

waterloggingin

northern Kolkata

International jiournal
of scientific research

2016

Geographical review
of India

2018

2277-8179

0375-6386



64

65

66

67

Streebadi Sahityik Vikram Kr. Shaw Hindi
Vimarsh: Streeoke

Karmashetrake

Sandarbh mein

Srijanatmak Vikram Kr. Shaw Hindi
dayitwabodh aur

natyakar

Sarbeswar

Hindi vashaye aur Vikram Kr. Shaw Hindi
uske boliyan:
Asmita ke sawal

Sarbeswar ke Vikram Kr. Shaw Hindi
katha sahitya

mein jivan

sangharsh

Padarpan

Padarpan

Padarpan

Padarpan

2014

2015

2016

2015

2321-5127

2321-5127

2321-5127

2321-5127



68

69

70

71

72

73

Rangiyo raghab ki
kahaniyo mein
dalit chetna

Rajesh Joshi ke
kabitaye aur
bajarbad

Arun Kamal ke
kabitaye aur
bajarbad

Bajarbad aur aj ki
kabita

Samakalin kabita

aur upavoktabadi
sanskriti

Samaj o stree

Vivek Shaw

Vivek Shaw

Vivek Shaw

Vivek Shaw

Vivek Shaw

Vivek Shaw

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Padarpan

Padarpan

Sahityik baicharik
masik

Sahityik baicharik
masik

Samasamayik srijan

Padarpan

2014

2016

2017

2014

2014

2014

2321-5127

2321-5127

2278-9766

2278-9766

2320-5733

2321-5127



74

75

76

77

Dr. Nagendra:
Hindi sahitya ke
brihatdhara mein
tathasth khara
shilakhand

A study of SC
population in
India

Paschimbonge
Tapshili jatir
bortoman
obostha

The process of
integration:
Scheduled caste

Payel Manna

Pankaj Kr. Mondal

Pankaj Kr. Mondal

Pankaj Kr. Mondal

Hindi

History

History

History

Paorokar: Sahitya,
sikhsha, kala wo
sanskriti ki traimasiki

Education, research
and analysis

Itihas o sanskriti

Education, research
and analysis

2320-5601
2018

2348-571X
2017

2394-5737
2016

2348-571X

2015



78

79

Plankton nutrient Anal Chatterjee
interaction model

with effect of

toxin in presence

of modified

traditional Holling

type Il functional

response

Interspecis Anal Chatterjee
competition

between prey and

two different

predators with

Holling IV

functional

response and

diffusive systems

Mathematics

Mathematics

System Science and
Control Engineering

Computer and
mathematics with
applications

2164-2583

2016

0898-1221

2016



80

81

Interspecis Anal Chatterjee Mathematics
competition

between

phytoplankton

and zooplankton

in marine

ecosystem

Effects of Anal Chatterjee Mathematics
constant nutrients

input and dilution

rate of nutrient in

plankton

community

ecosystem in

presence of toxin

Nonlinear studies

2018
Indian journal of
industrial and
applied mathematics

2017

1359-8678

0973-4317



82

83

Infection on prey Anal Chatterjee
predator system

with effect of

delay on predator

population in

marine ecosystem-

A mathematical

model

ARNS formalism  Dibyendu Ghosh
and excel

solutions of KDV

and modified KDV

equations with

variable

coefficients

Mathematics

Mathematics

Indian journal of
industrial and
applied mathematics

International journal
of applied research
in mathematics

2018

2016

0973-4317

2297-6213



84

85

Role of carbonic  Sabiha Khan

anhydrase in
biological carbon
pump system of
aquatic
ecosystem: A
short review

Role of Malini Basu
Pseudomonas

stutzeri MTCC 101

in cadmium

bioremidiation

Microbiology

Microbiology

Aviskaar- A Xaverian
Journal of Research

International journal
of current
microbiology and
applied sciences

2018

2016

2277-8411

2319-7706



86

87

Multimetal
resistence
potential of
indigenous
bacterial genera
of seashore soils
of Andaman
islands of India

Studies on the
effect of
biofertilizer
comprising of
plant growth
promoting
rhizobacteria
bacillus
thuringiensis on
different type of
plants

Malini Basu

Swati Roy
Gangopadhyay

Microbiology

Microbiology

Journal of advances 2394-1081
in biology and
biotechnology

2016

Prajnan o sadhana: A 2348-7410
science annual

2015



88

89

90

91

Late time
acceleration and
chameleon
cosmology in
Gauss Bonnet
theory

Early inflation to
late time
accelarationin f
(G) model

Can noether
symmetry in
modified f(G)
gravity always
yield cosmic
evolution

Dwandomulak
Bastubad

Moloy K. Dutta

Moloy K. Dutta

Moloy K. Dutta

Molly Ghosh

Physics

Physics

Physics

Political science

International journal

of theoretical
physics

Modern physics
letter A

Modern physics
letter A

Antorjatik Pathshala-

Aj o Marx

0020-7748
2015

0217-7323
2015

0217-7323
2017

2230-9594

2018



92

93

94

Feminist theory = Molly Ghosh
and the

representation of

women: An

Overview

Prisoners of Molly Ghosh
Gender:Law
Sexuality Interface

in India

Political science

Political science

Why Language of Shibanwita Mukherjee Philosophy

Thought:The
Obviousness of
Fodor,s
Hypothesis

The Burdwan Journal
of Political Science

BRSN Vision

International Journal
of Mind Brain and
Cognition,Vol 5

2394-2525
2016

2348-7361
2015

0976-3112

2014



95

96

97

98

Do we really think Shibanwita Mukherjee Philosophy
in a language:An

intervention into

the LOT

Hypothesis and

Debate

Chinta-r Pathe Shibanwita Mukherjee Philosophy
Bhasha:Niyom
Nirbhor Jogajog

Predictive factors Debatree Mukherjee Psychology
of happiness: A

study on college

students

Bipolarity to Jyotiprasad Chatterjee Sociology
multipolarity

International Journal
of Mind Brain and
Cognition,Vol 8

Alochonachakra

Indian journal of
positive psychology

Research journal of
social sciences

0976-3112
2017

2231-3990
2018

2229-4937
2018

0251-348X

2014



99

100

Web impact for  Joydip Chandra Library
Indian library
association

Quantitative Joydip Chandra Library
Methods to

Measure Web

performance for

Webometrics

Research

RBU journal of 0972-2750
library and
information science
2018
RBU journal of 2013 0972-2750

library and
information science



