SI. No.	Title of the Paper	Name of the Author/s	Department of the Teacher	Name of the journal	Year of Publication	ISBN/ISSN
1	Bird watch at	Monojit Ray	Chemistry	Indian Journal of	2017	2394-1391
	Jalangi:Avian			Biology		
	diversity and					
	seasonal					
	abundance with					
	the river Jalangi,					
	Nadia (WB)					

2249-4332

Bac	teriological	Monojit Ray	Chemistry	Open eyes, Indian	2016
stud	dies of Jalangi			journal of social	
rive	r water in			science, literature,	
diff	erent seasons			commerce and allied	
with	n special			areas	
refe	erence to				
hun	nan uses				

3	Regeneration of ketones from semi carbazones in solid state on wet silica supported ceric ammonium nitrate under microwave irradiation	Niloy Kar Chaudhuri	Chemistry	Vision	2015	2348-7631
	intadiación					

4	Role of quality enhancement and sustainance	Niloy Kar Chaudhuri	Chemistry	Vision	2016	2348-7631
5	Best practices in quality enhancement and sustainance	Niloy Kar Chaudhuri	Chemistry	Vision	2016	2348-7631

6	On Automorphism of labeled Simple Connected graph from Prescribed Degrees	Subhajit Guha	Computer Science	Journal of Global Research in Computer Science	Jun-14	2229-317X
7	Confusion and diffusion of colour images with multiple chaotic maps and chaos based pseudorandom binary number generator	Sukalyan Som	Computer Science	Nonlinear dynamics	2015	0924-090X

8	Global finanancial Abhijit Kundu	Commerce	Finance India	2017	0970-3772
	crisis foreign				
	portfolio,				
	investment and				
	volatility: Impact				
	analysis on select				
	South East Asian				
	markets				

Risk return	Abhijit Kundu	Commerce	BESC journal of	2015	2395-4639
dynamics of the			commerce and		
Indian stock			management		
market around					
the dates of the					
union budgets					

10	Global finanancial crisis foreign portfolio, investment and volatility: A comparative Impact analysis of Indonesia and India	-	Commerce	SIT journal of management	2016	2349-6894
11	Revisiting ownership and performance of banks of India	Maruf Rahaman & Abhijit Kundu	Commerce	Business perspective	2015	0975-0746

12	Analysing long run Abhijit Kundu performance of ly returns: Evidence from India monelect initial public offerings u	Commerce	Vision: The journal of business perspective	2016	0972-2629
13	Job attrition in the Kallol Saha Indian Business Process Management (BPM) industry: Exploring the reasons and the possible remidial actions	Commerce	Vision	2018	2348-7631

14	Crop insurance, financial inclusion and growth of rice production in India	Rupam Mukherjee	Economics	Journal of business and economic issues	2016	0974-9144
15	Socioeconomic explanation of less wealthy- wealthy gap in child under nutrition in India	Debaprasad Sarkar	Economics	Journal of business and economic issues	2016	0974-9144

16	Socioeconomic determinants of child under nutrition in India: Evidence from national family health survey-III	Debaprasad Sarkar	Economics	Journal of Economics (Vidyasagar University)	2014	0975-8003
17	The NITI Aayog: A new hope for better financial federalism in India	Debaprasad Sarkar	Economics	Vision	2015	2348-7631
18	Need for comprehensive assessment system for quality education	Debaprasad Sarkar	Economics	Vision	2016	2348-7631

19	Operationalization Debaprasad Sarkar and evaluation of communiy participation within primary health care system of West Bengal	Economics	Journal of business and economic issues	2017	0974-9144

20	Is quality of life of Debaprasad Sarkar mother a central	Economics	Vision	2017	2348-7631
	cause for child				
	under nutrition: A				
	study in north 24				
	parganas				

21	Impact of river bank erosion: A case study	Debaprasad Sarkar	Economics	The Australian journal of disaster and trauma studies	2017	1174-4707
22	Prospect of developing countries as future leaders in the world economy: A review	Debaprasad Sarkar	Economics	Vision	2018	2348-7631
23	Impact of goods and service tax (GST) on Indian economy: Some	Sanchita Roy	Economics	Vision	2018	2348-7631

highlights

24	Attitude of students towardas research in higher studies	•	Education	International journal of research	2017	2348-6848
25	Early chiidhood care and education for universalization of elementary education in India		Education	Edulight journal	2017	2278-9545
20				B	2010	2224 5400

26	Factors of internet Rebati Mani Samal	Education	Research directions	2018	2321-5488
	knowledge of				
	undergraduate				
	students: An				
	investigation				

27	Exploring the link between personal values and adjustment pattern	Rebati Mani Samal	Education	Research directions	2018	2321-5488
28	Evolution of entanglement towards criticality	Priyadarshi Majumdar	Electronics	Physical Reviews A	2015	050-2947

in the XY model in a quantum phase transition induced by a quench

29	Estimation of calorie intake level from primary food: A study on school going girls	Rama Das	Food and Nutrition	Internation journal of agricultural and food science technology	2014	2249-3050
29	Elucidating health perception: The socioeconomic and ecological interpretation	Rama Das	Food and Nutrition	International journal of physiology, nutrition and physical education	2018	2456-0057

30	General hygiene perception of schoolgoing girl: the social ecological interpretation	Rama Das	Food and Nutrition	IOSR journal of pharmacy	2018	2319-4219
31	Phytochemicals A modulators of M1 M2 Macrophages in inflamation	L-	Food and Nutrition	Oncotarget	2018	1949-2553
32	A survey on Arsenic affected areas of Bengal	Sutripta Sarkar	Food and Nutrition	Vision	2017	2348-7631

	33	Comparative studies on the nutritional quality of different varities of bannana blossom cultivated in West Bengal, India	s	Food and Nutrition	Vision	2017	2348-7631
--	----	---	---	--------------------	--------	------	-----------

34	Comparative	Susmita Roy	Food and Nutrition	International journal	2018	2321-3272
	study on plant			of pharmacy and		
	derived natural			biological sciences		
	compounds and					
	established					
	inhibitors of P-					
	Glycoprotein of					
	mouse and huma	an				
	using molecular					
	Docking					

35	Antidiabetic and	Susmita Roy	Food and Nutrition	Vision	2017	2348-7631
	anti hyperlipidimi	С				
	potential of basil:					
	A commonly used					
	herb in India					

36	Nutritional status of tribes in Pelling Asocioeconomic survey	•	Food and Nutrition	Vision	2018	2348-7631
37	Alterating source of food: Jackfruit seeds	Ina Mukherjee	Food and Nutrition	Vision	2017	2348-7631
38	Studies on nutritional and phytochemical profiles of fermented sourdough	Debashree Ghosh	Food and Nutrition	Journal of surface science technology	2016	0976-1893

39	Kinetics of conversion of cow milk and soy milk curd to gels by fermentation process at acid pH	Debashree Ghosh	Food and Nutrition	Journal of surface science technology	2016	0976-1893
40	Process of fortification of cow milk curd with beta- carotene producing sweet potato	Debashree Ghosh	Food and Nutrition	Journal of national health and food engineering	2016	2373-4310
41	Enzyme-aided extraction of carotenoids from pumpkin tissues	Debashree Ghosh	Food and Nutrition	Indian Chemical Engineer	2015	0019-4506

42	Fortification and comparative analysis of nutrients in fermented milk products	Debashree Ghosh	Food and Nutrition	International journal of scientific and enginnering research	2018	2348-1269
43	Comparative studies on phytochemical constituents of different parts of moringa oleifera	Debashree Ghosh	Food and Nutrition	International journal of research and analytical reviews	2018	2229-5518

44	Nutritional and phytochemical profile analysis of fermented sourdough	Debashree Ghosh	Food and Nutrition	Vision	2018	2348-7631
45	A review on special therapies for differently abled individuals	Rakhi De Sharma	Food and Nutrition	Vision	2018	2348-7631
46	Radiosensitization effect of ellagic acid on growth of hepatocellular carcinoma: An in vitro study	Rakhi De Sharma	Food and Nutrition	Scientific reports	2017	2045-2322

47	Alteration of duodenal morphology and redox signalling events by reactive oxygen species generated after whole body gamma radiation and its prevention by ferulic acid		Food and Nutrition	Free Radical Research	2017	1071-5762	
----	--	--	--------------------	--------------------------	------	-----------	--

48	Protective effect of coconut water concentrate and its active component shikimic acid against hydroperoxide mediated oxidative stress through suppression of N F KB and activation	Food and Nutrition	Journal of ethnopharmacology	2014	0378-8741
	of Nrf-2 pathways				

49	Seabuckthron leaf Rakhi De Sharma	Food and Nutrition	Indian Journal of	2014	0019-5189
	extract		experimental Biology		
	ameliorates the				
	gamma radiation				
	mediated DNA				
	damage and				
	hepatic alteration				

Geography

50	Kumartuli the	Pijush k Mondal
	biggest pottery	
	town- A	
	socioeconomic	
	appraisal with	

special reference

to pottery industry Asian academic research journal of social science and humanities 2278-859X

51	Livelihood of former jute workers in around Titagarh jute mill area	Pijush k Mondal	Geography	International journal of scientific research and management	2018	2349-5138
52	Parent perception on present education system and extradependency on tution teachers A case study of Barasat municipality north 24 parganas	- 5-	Geography	Asian academic research journal of social science and humanities	2017	2278-859X

53	Private vs public Pijush k Mondal schoolin the present scenario of basic education- A case study of Barasat municipality north 24 parganas	Geography	International journal of scientific research and management	2017	2321-3418
----	---	-----------	---	------	-----------

54	Private vs public school in the present scenario of secondary education- A case study of Barasat municipality north 24 parganas		Geography	International journal of interdisciplinary and multidisciplenary studies	2017	2519-7908
----	--	--	-----------	--	------	-----------

55	Socioeconomic status and utilization of Gazna Baor- A case study of Swarupnagar block district North 24 pargana , WB	Indira Samajdar Gangopadhyay s	Geography	Geographical review of India	2016	0375-6386
56	А	Indira Samajdar	Geography	Indian Journal of	2016	2249-4316

Spatial Science

geoenvironmental Gangopadhyay

study of Anjana-An endengered wetland in Krishnanagar 1 Block, WB

57	The invisible population of Indian cities	Pinki Sahoo Mondal	Geography	Eastern Geographer	2014	0973-7642
58	potential resoruc utilization and management-a geo informatic appraisal in md bazar block ,birbhum dist, Wf	e Pinki Sahoo Mondal 3	Geography	practicising geographer		0975-3850

59	Strategies for agricultural development in the chronicallyflood affected Ghatal Block of Paschim	Pinki Sahoo Mondal	Geography	Geographical review of India	0375-6386
	Medinipur,WB				2014

60	Role of handloom Pinki Sahoo Mandal cottage industry in the developmental spectrum of Bishnupur Municipality of Bankura district	Geography	Global Journal of research analysis	2277-8160
	WB: an analytical appraoch			2016

61	The significane of Pinki Sahoo Mandal terracota cottage industry in the socio economic livelyhood of people- a case study of Bankura Terracota Craft	Geography	International journal of current research	0975-833X
	Hub			2016

62	Understanding economic development of Bishnupur municipalitythrou gh cottage industrial	Pinki Sahoo Mandal	Geography	International jiournal of scientific research	2277-8179
	activities: A comparative approach				2016

63	Social vulnerability analysis of urban waterloggingin northern Kolkata	Sutapa Saha	Geography	Geographical review of India	2018	0375-6386

64	Streebadi Sahityik Vimarsh: Streeoke Karmashetrake Sandarbh mein		Hindi	Padarpan	2014	2321-5127
65	Srijanatmak dayitwabodh aur natyakar Sarbeswar	Vikram Kr. Shaw	Hindi	Padarpan	2015	2321-5127
66	Hindi vashaye aur uske boliyan: Asmita ke sawal	Vikram Kr. Shaw	Hindi	Padarpan	2016	2321-5127
67	Sarbeswar ke katha sahitya mein jivan sangharsh	Vikram Kr. Shaw	Hindi	Padarpan	2015	2321-5127

68	Rangiyo raghab ki kahaniyo mein	Vivek Shaw	Hindi	Padarpan		2321-5127
	dalit chetna				2014	
69	Rajesh Joshi ke kabitaye aur bajarbad	Vivek Shaw	Hindi	Padarpan	2016	2321-5127
70	Arun Kamal ke kabitaye aur bajarbad	Vivek Shaw	Hindi	Sahityik baicharik masik	2017	2278-9766
71	Bajarbad aur aj ki kabita	Vivek Shaw	Hindi	Sahityik baicharik masik	2014	2278-9766
72	Samakalin kabita aur upavoktabadi	Vivek Shaw	Hindi	Samasamayik srijan		2320-5733
	sanskriti				2014	
73	Samaj o stree	Vivek Shaw	Hindi	Padarpan	2014	2321-5127

74	Dr. Nagendra: Hindi sahitya ke brihatdhara mein tathasth khara shilakhand	Payel Manna	Hindi	Paorokar: Sahitya, sikhsha, kala wo sanskriti ki traimasiki		2320-5601
	Simukhana				2018	
75	A study of SC population in India	Pankaj Kr. Mondal	History	Education, research and analysis	2017	2348-571X
76	Paschimbonge Tapshili jatir bortoman	Pankaj Kr. Mondal	History	Itihas o sanskriti		2394-5737
	obostha				2016	
77	The process of integration: Scheduled caste	Pankaj Kr. Mondal	History	Education, research and analysis		2348-571X
					2015	

78	Plankton nutrient interaction model with effect of toxin in presence of modified traditional Holling type II functional response	Anal Chatterjee	Mathematics	System Science and Control Engineering	2016	2164-2583
79	Interspecis competition between prey and two different predators with Holling IV functional response and diffusive systems	Anal Chatterjee	Mathematics	Computer and mathematics with applications	2016	0898-1221

80	Interspecis competition between phytoplankton and zooplankton in marine	Anal Chatterjee	Mathematics	Nonlinear studies	1359-867	8
	ecosystem				2018	

81	Effects of	Anal Chatterjee	Mathematics	Indian journal of	0973-4317
	constant nutrie	nts		industrial and	
	input and dilution	on		applied mathematics	
	rate of nutrient	in			
	plankton				
	community				
	ecosystem in				
	presence of tox	in			2017

82	Infection on prey predator system with effect of delay on predator population in marine ecosystem- A mathematical		Mathematics	Indian journal of industrial and applied mathematics		0973-4317
	model				2018	
83	ARNS formalism and excel solutions of KDV and modified KDV equations with variable coefficients	Dibyendu Ghosh	Mathematics	International journal of applied research in mathematics	2016	2297-6213

84	Role of carbonic anhydrase in biological carbon pump system of aquatic ecosystem: A short review	Sabiha Khan	Microbiology	Aviskaar- A Xaverian Journal of Research	2018	2277-8411

85	Role of	Malini Basu	Microbiology	International journal	2319-7706
	Pseudomonas			of current	
	stutzeri MTCC 10	1		microbiology and	
	in cadmium			applied sciences	
	bioremidiation			203	16

86	Multimetal resistence potential of indigenous bacterial genera of seashore soils of Andaman islands of India	Malini Basu	Microbiology	Journal of advances in biology and biotechnology	2016	2394-1081
87	Studies on the effect of biofertilizer comprising of plant growth promoting rhizobacteria bacillus thuringiensis on different type of plants	Swati Roy Gangopadhyay	Microbiology	Prajnan o sadhana: A science annual	2015	2348-7410

88	Late time acceleration and chameleon cosmology in Gauss Bonnet theory	Moloy K. Dutta	Physics	International journal of theoretical physics	2015	0020-7748
89	Early inflation to late time accelaration in f (G) model	Moloy K. Dutta	Physics	Modern physics letter A	2015	0217-7323
90	Can noether symmetry in modified f(G) gravity always yield cosmic evolution	Moloy K. Dutta	Physics	Modern physics letter A	2017	0217-7323
91	Dwandomulak Bastubad	Molly Ghosh	Political science	Antorjatik Pathshala- Aj o Marx	2018	2230-9594

92	Feminist theory and the representation of women: An	Molly Ghosh	Political science	The Burdwan Journal of Political Science	2016	2394-2525
	Overview				2010	
93	Prisoners of Gender:Law Sexuality Interface in India	Molly Ghosh	Political science	BRSN Vision	2015	2348-7361
94	Why Language of Thought:The Obviousness of Fodor,s Hypothesis	Shibanwita Mukherjee	Philosophy	International Journal of Mind Brain and Cognition,Vol 5		0976-3112
	in politicala				2014	

95	Do we really think in a language:An intervention into the LOT Hypothesis and Debate	Shibanwita Mukherjee	Philosophy	International Journal of Mind Brain and Cognition,Vol 8	2017	0976-3112
96	Chinta-r Pathe	Shibanwita Mukherjee	Philosophy	Alochonachakra		2231-3990
	Bhasha:Niyom Nirbhor Jogajog				2018	
97	Predictive factors of happiness: A study on college students	Debatree Mukherjee	Psychology	Indian journal of positive psychology	2018	2229-4937
98	Bipolarity to multipolarity	Jyotiprasad Chatterjee	Sociology	Research journal of social sciences	2014	0251-348X

99	Web impact for Indian library association	Joydip Chandra	Library	RBU journal of library and information science	0972-2750
					2018
100	Quantitative Methods to Measure Web performance for Webometrics Research	Joydip Chandra	Library	RBU journal of library and information science	2013 0972-2750